E
L
4
4
2
1
C
/

# 160 mW maximum dissipation at
g5V supplies
Ordering Information
Part No. Temp. Range Package Outline
EL4421CN b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL4421CS b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin SO MDP0027
EL4422CN b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL4422CS b40§C to a85§C 8-Pin SO MDP0027
EL4441CN b40§C to a85§C 14-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL4441CS b40§C to a85§C 14-Pin SO MDP0027
EL4442CN b40§C to a85§C 14-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL4442CS b40§C to a85§C 14-Pin SO MDP0027
EL4443CN b40§C to a85§C 14-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL4443CS b40§C to a85§C 14-Pin SO MDP0027
EL4444CN b40§C to a85§C 14-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL4444CS b40§C to a85§C 14-Pin SO MDP0027
General Description
The EL44XX family of video multiplexed-amplifiers offers a
very quick 8 ns switching time and low glitch along with very
low video distortion. The amplifiers have good gain accuracy